START = Surrey League Cross Country

2017-18 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 2

Nonsuch Park
11 Nov 2017

Status: completed

Team positions

Individual positions

General information
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Surrey League Cross Country

2017-18 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 2: Nonsuch Park, 2017-11-11

Race: U13 - Team positions

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 HHH A 59 4 3 6 14 36
2 G&G A 74 4 1 4 20 49
3 E&E A 76 4 12 13 23 28
4 H/W A 114 4 11 16 31 56
5 REIA 122 4 5 9 25 83
6 SLHA 140 4 15 29 32 64
7 STRA 145 4 27 37 39 42
8 CROA 145 4 26 34 38 47
9 HOL A 151 4 17 22 46 66
10 E&E B 174 4 33 44 45 52
11 WAL A 246 4 21 35 95 95
12 H/W B 247 4 57 58 63 69
13 E&EC 249 4 54 60 62 73
14 DMV A 250 4 19 41 95 95
15 BELA 258 4 51 61 68 78
16 S&D A 263 4 18 55 95 95
17 WOK A 279 4 24 65 95 95
18 C/CA 287 4 2 95 95 95
19 Cc/CB 292 4 7 95 95 95
20 c/cc 293 4 8 95 95 95
21 c/CD 295 4 10 95 95 95
22 HOL B 325 4 72 76 82 95
23 SOCA 333 4 48 95 95 95
24 KEN A 335 4 50 95 95 95
25 K&P A 338 4 53 95 95 95
26 STRB 350 4 79 81 95 95
27 H/W C 350 4 75 85 95 95
28 SLHB 362 4 77 95 95 95
29 BELB 365 4 80 95 95 95
30 REIB 369 4 84 95 95 95
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Num
1374
982
487
1376
680
484
75
114
686
83
391
198
192
482
780
396
1427
1614
1194
1371
1728
1421
202
947
681
1167
856
235
778
692
394
775
200
1160
1727
473
853
1162
861
508
1197
864
507
197
195
1453
1161
1575
1378
550

Surrey League Cross Country

2017-18 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 2: Nonsuch Park, 2017-11-11

Name

Jemima Bowen
Jade Abdelmoumene
Johanna Nicholson
Julia Latin

Lucy Denece

Lois Levy

Imogen Hadley
Parris French

Izzy McManus
Bianca Polloni
Lauren Armitage
Sophie Lomas
Katie Bunyard
Hebe Hunter
Sophia Lorke
Millie Thorpe
Millie Henson
Holly Hume

Anna Bloomfield
Jodie Mandeville
Bella Wiles

Poppy Wells
Grace Fordham
Charis Mogan

Eva Marsh

Amber Bloomfield
Sophie Desmond
Chloe Royle
Maddie Vickers
Katie Foss

Bailey O'Leary
Annice Kemp
Abigail Stafford
Holly Perks

Erin Simper

Zoe Cruywagen
Gabriella Ceccherini
Jenna Hooper
Maisie Jensen
Rosalie Laban
Elise Hollis

Poppy Mitchell
Eva O'Hanlon
Lydia Orsborn
Phoebe Dunbar
Eloise Ashmore
Jana Sethna-Mcintosh
Lucy Finch

Katie Keiller
Mercy Jepchumba RAKICKIS

Race: U13 - Individual positions

Age
U13
u13
u13
U13
uU13
u13
U13
uU13
u13
U13
u13
u13
U13
uU13
u13
U13
u13
u13
U13
u13
u13
U13
uU13
u13
U13
u13
u13
U13
uU13
u11
U13
u13
u13
U13
u13
u13
U13
u13
u13
U11
u13
u13
U11
u13
u13
U13
u13
u13
U13
u13

Club
G&G
c/C
HHH
G&G
REI
HHH
c/C
c/C
REI
c/C
H/W
E&E
E&E
HHH
SLH
H/W
HOL
S&D
DMV
G&G
WAL
HOL
E&E
WOK
REI
CRO
STR
E&E
SLH
REI
H/W
SLH
E&E
CRO
WAL
HHH
STR
CRO
STR
HHH
DMV
STR
HHH
E&E
E&E
HOL
CRO
SOC
G&G
KEN

Time
11:16
11:20
11:22
11:24
11:25
11:36
11:37
11:43
19:07
11:54
11:56
19:18
11:58
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:10
12:12
12:12
12:14
12:19
12:21
12:21
12:22
12:26
12:27
12:32
12:34
12:34
12:36
12:36
12:40
12:42
12:42
12:42
12:42
12:46
12:50
12:50
12:56
12:57
12:57
12:58
21:40
13:06
13:06
13:09
13:09
13:13

# Num
51 58
52 193
53 1484
54 201
55 1616
56 420
57 392
58 395
59 506
60 236
61 42
62 232
63 397
64 759
65 946
66 1428
67 993
68 44
69 419
70 865
71 870
72 1422
73 191
74 758
75 418
76 1424
77 760
78 55
79 860
80 50
81 867
82 1429
83 685
84 687
85 416

Name

Freya Nott

Isobel Harris

Milla Maritz

Zoe Double
Lily-Mae O'Brien
Eleanor Griffin
Anna Barker

Naina Raizada
Grace O'Hanlon
Niamh Flaherty
Tabitha Nott
Georgina Winder
Cliona O'Brien
Phoebe Kemp

lone Haggarty
Olivia Calvo
unknown athlete
Carla Ravich Calafell
Eloise Davies
Darcey-Rose Mitchell
Caitlin Lowe
Phoebe Musgrove
Krystal-Rose Coleman
Phoebe Lyes

Lara Stevens

Izzy Ford

Laila Morrell
Chaiyla Norville-Whyms
Chloe Hoseason
Annabel Mace

Rose Wiltshire

Mia Calvo

Iris McAuliffe
Francesca Manrow
Millie Doyle

Age
U13
U13
U13
U13
U13
U13
U13
U13
u11
U13
U13
U13
U13
U13
U13
U13

u13
u13
u11
u11
u13
u13
u11
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13

Club Time
BEL 13:18
E&E 13:21
K&P 22:09
E&E 13:32
S&D 22:16
H/W 13:44
H/W 22:25
H/W 13:45
HHH 13:49
E&E 13:50
BEL 13:59
E&E 14:01
H/W 14:03
SLH 14:06
WOK 14:07
HOL 14:08
KEN 14:08
BEL 14:17
H/W 14:17
STR 14:18
STR 14:19
HOL 14:22
E&E 14:25
SLH 14:30
H/W 14:31
HOL 14:34
SLH 14:38
BEL 14:46
STR 14:48
BEL 14:51
STR 14:54
HOL 15:09
REI 15:38
REI 15:38
H/W 17:41

Reportlab



TART = Surrey League Cross Country

About the Surrey Cross-Country League

Men'’s league secretary: Martin Duff
Ladies’ league secretary: Ron Gobey
Website contact details: info@surreyleague.org

START

League Sponsors THE RUNNING SPECIALIST

Established in 1998, Start Fitness has run up years of experience selling specialist fitness products at affordable prices. From running shoes to GPS watches we're
constantly striving to offer you the best value possible. While we promise never to be undersold, our overriding goal is to deliver the best service we can, both
in-store and online.

Founded by runners, and staffed almost entirely by fitness enthusiasts, Start Fitness prides itself on being different from your average sports retailer. Not only
do we offer peerless customer service and expert knowledge, we also boast long-standing ties with amateur and professional athletic associations up and down
the country, including the Northern Athletics League, the North Eastern Harrier League and the Metropolitan Cross Country League. We take pride in supporting
grassroots sport whenever we can and are proud to support a number of up and coming athletes.

powered b Report ReportLab

ReportLab is a small technology firm in Wimbledon (just around the corner from Belgrave Hall) creating software solutions. The founder and managing director,
Andy Robinson, is a member of Thames Hare & Hounds and Kingston & Poly.

We have developed this site in our spare time, using the same building blocks which go into our corporate solutions. We're doing this to support the sport and
also to showcase what we can build. If it looks like our capabilities would be useful in your day-job, please get in touch! Email enquiries@reportlab.com or
phone 020 8405 6420.

ReportLab's systems are used by the likes of Fidelity Investments, Wikipedia, Cisco System and HM Government to manage data and automate the generation
of millions of documents every month. To read more about the businesses we are already helping, see our case studies page.
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http://www.startfitness.co.uk/price-guarantee/

